CNA International Enterprises Inc., #8 - 8980 Fraserwood Court, Burnaby, BC V5J 5H7
Tel: 604.438.2862 / 1.877.772.2862  Fax: 604.438.2972 / 1.877.772.2972
Email: orders@cnalighting.com   Website: www.cnalighting.com
CNA LIGHTING
 Over 30 Years of Lighting Excellence
SKU / Model No: #168   - LED7WPLC13-HY 5CCT
Wattage: 7W
CFL Equivalent: 4-Pin PLC 13W / Also replaces PLC 18W & 26W
Colour Temperature: 2700K / 3000K / 3500K / 4000K / 5000K
Voltage: 120V-277VAC 60Hz  - Type B -  Ballast Bypass
Lamp Voltage / Current: 33V / 190mA
Operation: HYBRID - Electronic Ballast Compatible / Bypass
Light Output: 800 lm (2700K) / 825 lm (3000K / 3500K)
850 lm (4000K / 5000K)
L70 Rated Life: 50,000 Hrs.
Beam Angle: 280°
Dimmable: No
Power Factor >0.9
CRI 80
Safety Certification: cUL
Operating Temp: -20°C to +35°C
Environmental Rating: IP20
Length: 133 mm / 5-1/4 inches
Width/Depth: 35 mm / 1-3/8 inches
Base: G24q Universal 4-Pin
Carton Quantity: 50 Pieces Per Carton
Warranty: 3 Years
PROJECT:
TYPE:
SUPPLIER: